Blutspenden in 25746 LOHE-RICKELSHOF bis zum 29.07.2025

Mo
Di
Mo
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16.06.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

17.06.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
09:30-13:30 Uhr

22.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Heide 25746
Burgerhaus
Neue Anlage 5

Heide 25746
Burgerhaus
Neue Anlage 5

Heide 25746
Kreishaus / Forum
Stettiner Str. 30

Wesseln 25746
Grundschule Gemeinschaftsraum
Holstenstr. 43

Lohe-Rickelshof 25746
Grundschule
Kirchenallee 3



